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Deal Holsteins harm
96
174

Cool Branch Farm
Janet

LonnieRobinson
Lola
20

Keith A Shaffer
Eve 3

George Innerst & Sons
23 3
50 3
85 3

Walter L Amstutz
Glenda 3
Jolly o

William Myers
Lois 3

Robt Baumgardner Jr
7
Sheriff
Becky

305
305
305

21 417
19 739
21 196

David Stewart
Fiona
Pretty
Cnsie
GL 3
Bh Y 2
Jo Boy
Vesta
Dan 2

My I Farms
36
5 A

David Gemmill
112

23 799
22,848
21 683
24 689
24,162
22 283
19 813
16 878

4 11

305 699
Leonard Greek

Pnmo 7 W

THE KEY TO
QUALITY IS GSI

f \ i|NEWLOW
LEASING

AS LOW AS
Also Avail.

Electronic Control

5% Sue
Style
Accuracy
ShippingWt

18 *l7 *lB
Paddle Wheel

Within 2%
45 lb

NEW S & H MANURE SPREADER CAPACITIES
Up to 600 Bu Per Hr

12lb* to2olbe Per Dump
360 lbs to600 lbs Per Minutew/Hydraulic Endgate 350 Bushel

Lisl s79o° SALE $5700
(Leasingsave $2200 Avail.)

(Good Buy)

HPF-2 - % Hole Heated
HOG WATER

With Porcelainized Bowl
Reg. $152.95 SALE •129.95

Also Avail. All Galv. With Heat
Reg H39 95 $Al| <99.99

SAVE MONEY WITH MONOFLOBROODERS
Warm As The SunFor Pigs, Poultry, Etc.

6,000 BTU m «•Wirt$49.95
Controls Available

Gas Hose, Fittings & Regulators Also Avail WOVEN WIRE

TOTALLY ENCLOSED ''

FARM DUTY
MOTORS

DAYTON
Also All Sizes Of Pulleys Available

.
% ’-*• -v

5-Gauge 3-Gauge
Sizes - 5x7 & 4xB

HOG NIPPLE
WATERERS• 1/3HP

• 1/2HP
• 3/4 HP
• IHP.

$79.95
. $89.95
$109.95
$129.95
$139.95

• 2 HP...
•3 HP .
• SHP..
• 71/2HP
• 10HP

$189.95
$239.95
$299.95
$389.95
$499.95

SflJi
• 11/2HP

TOTALLY ENCLOSED KFF MOTORS
• H.P Reg $79 99 . . SALE $69.99

• Monof }<■ 1
|* froj.m ’

4 b<) $2.59
ii 2<i $4.39
4 <w $4.29• Stm«v 1

• *4 H.P
• IH.P

Reg $99 99
Reg $109.99

SALE $89.99
SALE $99.99

• Hose Kit
n/SadilU’ 4 s>* $3.09

28.604
23 853
20 565

21 338
19 591

Mart 11 3
Hopewell Center Farm

53 3
49 3
52 3

James W Miller
58
67

John Wilcox
89
124

Mcßal Dairy Farm
179
DputysB
415
454

Eisenhart Bros
311
369
323

2 7 305

4-10 305
3 0 305
2-0 305

15,401

22 179

O') KQn Q6Q

* Take TheGuess Work Out *

k W FEED SCALES
* Designed For Augers &

••
' \ Overhead Bins

Basic Scale 269 95 *229.93
Top U Hopper3o 00 *25.95
Bottom Chute
Hopper 30 00

0 0 305
810 305

8-3 305
6 5 305

43

5 7 305
410 305
3 0 305
2 4 302

=%r

•25.95

22,040
23,427

MODEI i?00
CORN & SILAGF

Size
Style
Accuracy
ShippingWt

24 *lB *24
Paddle Wheel

Within 2%
80 lb

CAPACITIES
Uptol2oo 6u Per Hr

20 lbs to 40 lbs Per Dump
600 lbs to 1200 lbs Per Minute

MOISTURE
TESTER
SEASON

CLEARANCE
Reg. $269.95

SALE

*199.95

23,632
23,819
18 552
20 097

30
34
43
35

BASIC FARROWING STALL
Reg.

$144 00

SALE
•ns*5

Options
Avail.

A Front Dooi
Feeder Reg. 76.14 Reg. 52.00

SALE *59.95 SALE *42.95

FEED CART for Silage, Feed Etc.
16Bus. Galv. - CLEARANCE

rf[\\/ / Reg. $179.95 SALE *loo*oo /
\U 16 Bus. NEW Polyethylene Feed

Truck Reg. $241.95 SALE $ 195#s

• CATTLE PRESSURE
FOUNTAIN WITH HEAT

4'

Stainless Steel
ROTARY HOG FEEDERS

•m
275Lbs.

Reg. $219.95

5a1e 5169.95. ET

80 Head Cap.
16'/«” long, 26‘/«” wide,

30" high

Lancaster Farming Saturday, December 14,1985-C3

3 5 9 305 18,349 3 5 651
3 3 8 305 20,038 3 6 7143 5 4 305 19,281 3 4 651

NELSON yttk'
LIVESTOCK
WATERERS KliS

• Pasture or Confinement Sf
• Hogs, Sheep, Cattle, w; 'W§

Calves '
'

- ■

Reg. SALE
12” High w/Heat $129.95 *109.95
24” High w/Heat $169.95 *149.95

SOW FEEDER
Upper Galv. - Lower Stainless Steel

Reg. $59.95 SALE •49.95

EED
UCK

Reg. $226.84 SALE * 179.95
POLI-TRON

CATTLE/HORSE
WATERER

• 80 Head Cap.
—-J • Prevents Freez-

ing to -30° with-
~

| out Electricity
1 or Gas

i j • Assures Live-
stock Fresh

OQ OS WaterDaily
fIOO.OV 21-80068

10 i
7 5
56

782
671
938

305
305

17 473
16 570

19 345

706
673

3 6 3 305 15 362 4 3 663
3 4 2 298 16 066 4 4 709

3 7 9 305 21 111 3 4 713

3 6 0 305 23 938 3 0 716
3 0 0 305 17 220 3 9 663

305 17 232

5 5
5 10
4 2

305
305
305

929
860
742

305
271

304

661

732
686

704

•SAI f

SALE

17,840
18,866
18,037

18,671
19,255

659

670
693
662

683
663

849
924

698
813
795
706

ROUND FEEDERS
• Reduces Feed Wastage
• Easy Flow ‘ ‘Agitation System’ ’

• One-Piece Galvanized Spun
Bottom or Cast Iron Bottom .

• Easy Assembly %9nQ QQ
• 1800Lb. Capacity SALE <piWv(/it/t/

Also Available w/Extra Rings For More Capacity

Reg. $322.99

CASTIRON
WATER
BOWLS

CASTIRON
PIG CUP

WATERER

NIPPLE WATERER MOUNTING
BRACKETS *

y'l
Adjustable Nipple j

Bracket aud |l. .

Mounting Bracket S

MODELVPNB MODEL
WN-WB

Reg. $29.82
SALE

Reg, $17.07
SALE

Reg $8 29
SALE

Reg. $4.82 Reg. $18.70
SALE SALE

STAINLESS STEELFINISHING
HOGFEEDERS

• 8 Hole $269.95
• 12Hole $349.95

MONOFLO 4 GAL.
MEDICATOR 'll

Reg. $169.95

sale $129.95 tBT

:%r

MJM AUGERS-
Heavy Duty Tube&Flight w/Intake
Guard Auger Pulley, Motor Mount,
Spout,

and
Belt

• 4 ill • 9g.95 *6lll *159.95 <8 111 *299.95
• 4 il6 *119.95 <6 iis *199.95 <8 >l6 *329.95
• 4 .21 *139.95 • 6 <2l ‘239.95 • 8 .21 *379.95
Also Avail Galv. Tubing, Flighting, Heavy Duty Motor

Mdunts - WeWill Custom Make Any Size Auger Needed


